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Pistolet Standard JG 1 3473105 PICAT'RE Tristan 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 92 94 92 88 87 95 548

Pistolet Standard JG 2 3372096 GAFFAREL Vncent 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 88 94 91 91 84 83 531

Pistolet Standard JG 3 82467380 BERTHET Sacha 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 82 90 89 93 90 85 529

Pistolet Standard JG 4 82433649 RICHARD Claire 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 88 84 87 85 85 87 516

Pistolet Standard JG 5 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 87 85 86 82 68 68 476

Pistolet Standard JG 6 3471258 MICHEL Elise 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 91 84 89 76 63 60 463

Pistolet Standard S 1 2130824 COLIN Jean-Marc 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 88 93 87 90 96 90 544

Pistolet Standard S 2 539787 SEDITA Joseph 20.38.090 Société de tir de Grenoble 86 93 88 96 91 86 540

Pistolet Standard S 3 3254777 PETINGA Priscilla 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 94 91 84 92 84 88 533

Pistolet Standard S 4 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 91 93 86 85 85 91 531

Pistolet Standard S 5 3031011 ROSSET Sylvain 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 91 93 89 89 81 81 524

Pistolet Standard S 6 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 TS Antibes 81 87 84 88 78 67 485

Pistolet 25m D 1 3297283 SCIRE Sophie 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 94 98 94 93 92 96 567

Pistolet 25m D 2 3254777 PETINGA Priscilla 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 95 88 96 91 92 96 558

Pistolet 25m D 3 2976180 COUTURIER Sylvie 13.69.029 ASPL 90 94 90 95 92 91 552

Pistolet 25m JF 1 82433649 RICHARD Claire 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 85 90 88 95 93 89 540

Pistolet 25m JF 2 3471258 MICHEL Elise 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 97 84 85 90 86 89 531

Pistolet 25m JF 3 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 88 84 82 84 75 88 501

Pistolet 25m JG 1 3473105 PICAT'RE Tristan 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 92 96 96 92 95 96 567

Pistolet 25m JG 2 3326101 SCIRE Guillaume 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 94 94 90 98 97 93 566

Pistolet 25m JG 3 3372096 GAFFAREL Vncent 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 95 92 91 95 92 95 560

Pistolet 25m JG 4 82467380 BERTHET Sacha 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 92 94 90 91 89 83 539

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 3473105 PICAT'RE Tristan 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 94 94 89 97 94 85 553

Pistolet Vitesse JG 2 3326101 SCIRE Guillaume 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 94 94 82 96 95 89 550

Pistolet Vitesse JG 3 82458967 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 88 91 88 98 84 80 529

Pistolet Vitesse JG 4 3372096 GAFFAREL Vncent 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 94 91 78 93 89 66 511

Pistolet Vitesse JG 5 82467380 BERTHET Sacha 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 93 84 79 96 83 73 508

Pistolet Vitesse JG 6 82489067 DUPUY Adrien 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 88 87 69 89 85 70 488

Pistolet Vitesse S 1 539787 SEDITA Joseph 20.38.090 Société de tir de Grenoble 95 89 88 96 93 87 548

Pistolet Vitesse S 2 3031011 ROSSET Sylvain 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 97 91 76 95 94 89 542

Pistolet Vitesse S 3 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 95 99 70 90 98 78 530

Pistolet Vitesse S 4 2130824 COLIN Jean-Marc 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 93 84 74 95 93 69 508

PPC S 1 3031011 ROSSET Sylvain 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 91 94 95 96 90 98 564

PPC S 2 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 89 92 94 85 76 93 529

PPC S 3 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 TS Antibes 87 90 88 86 85 85 521

PPC S 4 2882197 COUTURIER Pierre 13.69.100 Dardilly Poudre et Flèches 89 82 77 88 89 90 515

Pistolet 50m JG 1 3473105 PICAT'RE Tristan 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 90 83 90 93 85 87 528

Pistolet 50m JG 2 82458967 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 91 82 86 88 89 90 526

Pistolet 50m JG 3 3372096 GAFFAREL Vncent 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 81 88 85 84 88 88 514

Pistolet 50m JG 4 82489067 DUPUY Adrien 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 80 78 78 70 78 83 467

Pistolet 50m S 1 3151686 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 13.69.029 ASPL 85 88 82 89 89 92 525

Pistolet 50m S 2 1039350 VALENTINI Patrick 20.73.190 TO Savoisien 87 87 90 88 86 87 525

Pistolet 50m S 3 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 83 90 85 86 86 83 513

Pistolet 50m S 4 3167518 HESIVERT Laurent 20.38.060 AVST Voiron 81 80 87 90 88 79 505

Pistolet 50m S 5 3427060 GUYAU Duy-Hung 20.38.223 CT Grenoblois 84 83 79 83 89 84 502

Pistolet 50m S 6 2654214 BOUFFARD Jacqueline 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 81 76 81 86 80 86 490

Pistolet 50m S 7 3254777 PETINGA Priscilla 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 81 82 79 83 81 78 484

Pistolet 50m S 8 2361610 ANSELME Michel 20.38.060 AVST Voiron 67 90 81 86 77 78 479

Pistolet 50m S 9 3344414 SOUFI Fayçal 20.73.190 TO Savoisien 74 85 76 76 80 76 467

Pistolet 50m S 10 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 TS Antibes 76 73 75 79 79 77 459

Pistolet 50m S 11 82470351 CHAMPAGNAT Yves 13.42.055 Cible Roannaise 72 82 71 83 71 78 457

Pistolet 50m S 12 3309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 20.38.060 AVST Voiron 70 61 73 69 82 82 437

Carabine 60bc D 1 3448469 DETROYAT Béatrice 20.73.190 TO Savoisien 102,8 100,3 102,5 99,9 99,2 100,4 605,1

Carabine 60bc D 2 82458913 CHEVALLIER Corinne 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 101,1 98,4 101,5 100,6 102,1 99,5 603,2

Carabine 60bc D 3 82440527 FANTON Nathalie 18.05.089 ESB Briançon 97,3 100 101,7 96 97,9 98,9 591,8

Carabine 60bc D 4 3127882 DROPSY Solveig 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 99,1 98,6 99,4 97,8 99,1 97,3 591,3

Carabine 60bc D 5 3455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 13.69.147 Tireurs Suisses Lyon 93,7 97,2 98 93,5 95,9 97,8 576,1

Carabine 60bc JF 1 82450796 BORDET Jade 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 101,5 101,4 101,6 103 104,7 102,9 615,1

Carabine 60bc JF 2 3329092 BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 23.39.278 TS Haut Jura 100,5 101,9 98,6 102,7 104,2 103 610,9

Carabine 60bc JF 3 3476657 CREUSAT Laura 12.88.404 ST Remiremont 98,3 102,2 102,5 101,8 100,1 98,5 603,4

Carabine 60bc JF 4 82327320 FERRIOL Florence 3.43.005 TS Beaulieu Emblavez 103 99,6 100,3 99,5 98,8 99,6 600,8

Carabine 60bc JF 5 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 98,3 98,8 99,2 99,2 99 99,1 593,6

Carabine 60bc JF 6 3471136 SCHELL Agathange 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 96,8 94,8 99,3 100,4 94,7 95,8 581,8

Carabine 60bc JF 7 82445618 GUICHARD Cloé 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 96,5 96,8 94,7 93,7 94,9 95,5 572,1

Carabine 60bc JF 8 82503994 CROTTET Charlène 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 93,9 100,1 91,7 94,2 93,3 97,1 570,3

Carabine 60bc JF 9 82588230 DURAND Elodie 4.71.126 STEP Châlons sur Saône 96,1 101 99,5 93,4 88,5 89,3 567,8

Carabine 60bc JG 1 82486562 VEDEL Timothée 20.07.255 US Aubenas Tir 104,4 101,2 103,9 104 105,4 104,4 623,3

Carabine 60bc JG 2 3329657 RAMA Mickaël 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 98,3 103,9 101,6 104,1 102,1 102,4 612,4

Carabine 60bc JG 3 82448709 MERANDON Paul 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 101,2 99,3 97,9 101,4 102 101,2 603
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Carabine 60bc JG 4 82537053 HEIM Valentin 20.73.010 CT Chambéry 97,3 100,6 99,2 99,9 96,8 98,3 592,1

Carabine 60bc S 1 3200692 HATTON Geoffroy 20.73.190 TO Savoisien 99,3 104,1 103,9 105,1 102,6 102,8 617,8

Carabine 60bc S 2 2726357 WOHNLICH Dminique 20.74.148 Cible de l'Arve 102,9 102,5 104,4 101,7 102 101,1 614,6

Carabine 60bc S 3 752056 DUHAMEL Jack 13.69.147 Tireurs Suisses Lyon 102,9 101,4 102,2 102,2 102 98,7 609,4

Carabine 60bc S 4 82541415 BUAT Patrice 20.74.059 CT Rumilliens 98,1 102,5 100,9 101 102,6 99,6 604,7

Carabine 60bc S 5 3428891 PELOSO Thierry 20.73.190 TO Savoisien 98 100,3 101,8 101,5 101,4 101,4 604,4

Carabine 60bc S 6 200297 COMTE Philippe 20.07.255 US Aubenas Tir 100,3 100,5 102,3 97,6 100,6 99,6 600,9

Carabine 60bc S 7 3292582 PERRIN Vctor 23.39.278 TS Haut Jura 99,9 99,3 99,8 100,7 101,2 99,9 600,8

Carabine 60bc S 8 3278965 KICHENAMA Raphaël 13.69.050 CT Beaujolais 96,4 101,8 99,5 96,9 97,2 97,3 589,1

Carabine 60bc S 9 82567286 VIANNENC Nicolas 13.69.147 Tireurs Suisses Lyon 96 92,6 95,9 98,9 91,4 94,2 569

Carabine 3X20 JF 1 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 3.43.005 TS Beaulieu Emblavez 94 96 95 93 90 92 560

Carabine 3X20 JF 2 82450796 BORDET Jade 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 93 92 97 97 91 90 560

Carabine 3X20 JF 3 3476657 CREUSAT Laura 12.88.404 ST Remiremont 88 92 99 97 93 88 557

Carabine 3X20 JF 4 3329092 BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 23.39.278 TS Haut Jura 93 93 97 96 89 86 554

Carabine 3X20 JF 5 3471136 SCHELL Agathange 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 91 81 89 91 72 80 504

Carabine 3X20 JF 6 82588230 DURAND Elodie 4.71.126 STEP Châlons sur Saône 77 88 92 94 69 79 499

Carabine 3X20 JF 7 82445618 GUICHARD Cloé 20.26.137 CTS Montélimar 78 91 88 91 72 76 496

Carabine 3X40 JG 1 82486562 VEDEL Timothée 20.07.255 US Aubenas Tir 94 94 92 94 97 99 97 98 91 91 92 88 1127

Carabine 3X40 JG 2 82448709 MERANDON Paul 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 92 95 98 94 99 98 94 96 84 88 88 92 1118

Carabine 3X40 JG 3 82431757 VACHIER Antony 18.13.311 Gemenos Tir Sportif 92 93 90 92 96 97 97 98 91 92 93 85 1116

Carabine 3X40 JG 4 3329657 RAMA Mickaël 20.74.151 Cible du Salève 93 93 95 90 99 98 95 94 88 92 89 83 1109
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